NORTHEASTERN NC CAREER PATHWAYS
AGENCY LIAISON CONTACT INFORMATION

	
	Agency Liaison

	Community College Service Area
	Community College Liaison, Role and Contact Info.
	Comm Coll Adult Basic Education Liaison, Role and Contact Info.
	Secondary Schools Liaison, Role and Contact Info.
	NCWorks Career Center Liaison, Role and Contact Info. (Pathways Champion)

	College of The Albemarle
	Evonne Carter, VP of Learning
evonne_carter@albemarle.edu
252-335-0821 x2241
	Wanda Fletcher, Director of ABE
wanda_fletcher@albemarle.edu
252-335-0821 x2259
	Camden  
Ina Lane,  CTE Director
ilane@camden.k12.nc.us
252-335-0831 x 230

Currituck 
Don Monroe, CTE Director
dmonroe@currituck.k12.nc.us
252-453-0014 x 3068

Dare
Jean Taylor, CTE Director
taylorje@daretolearn.org
252-480-8888 x 1937

E-Chowan
Casey Bass, CTE Director
cbass@ecps.k12.nc.us
252-482-4436

E-City/Pasquotank 
Rhonda James-Davis, CTE Director
Rjamesdavis@ecpps.k12.nc.us
252-335-2981 ext. 133

Gates
Ann Harrell, CTE Director
harrellal@gatescountyschools.net
252-357-0720

Perquimans
Jill Cohen, CTE Director
jcohen@pqschools.org 
252-426-5741 x 233


	E-City/Edenton 
Latoria Roundtree, Career Advisor
lroundtree@accog.org
252-331-4798 (E-City)
252-482-2195 (Edenton)

Nags Head
Lucy Wallace, Career Advisor
lucy.wallace@nccommerce.com
252-480-3500 


	Beaufort County Community College
	Crystal Ange, VP Academic Affairs
Crystal.ange@beaufortccc.edu
252-940-6216
	Stacey Gerard
Vice President of Continuing Education
Title IX Coordinator
stacey.gerard@beaufortccc.edu 
252-940-6241

	Beaufort
Wendy Petteway, CTE Director
wpettewa@beaufort.k12.nc.us
252-940-6598

Hyde
William Artis, CTE Director
wartis@hyde.k12.nc.us
252-926-1098 x 1509

Tyrrell
Sheila Cumiskey, CTE Director
socumisk@tycomail.net
252-796-1121

Washington
Kristy Christenberry, CTE Director
kchristenberry@wcpsnc.org
252-793-5171
	Andrew Bost, Career Advisor
andrew.bost@nccommerce.com
252-940-0900

	Martin Community College
	Dr. Deryl Davis-Fulmer
Dean of Academic Affairs
Deryl.fulmer@martincc.edu
252-789-0247

Sue Gurley, Continuing Ed. Health Care Coordinator
Sue.gurley@martincc.edu
252-789-0261
	Vacant
	Bertie
Linda Justus, CTE Director
ljustus@bertie.k12.nc.us
252-794-3034 x2248

Martin
David Jenkins, CTE Director
djenkins@martin.k12.nc.us
252-370-7422
	Ann Williams, Asst. Manager
ann.j.williams@nccommerce.com
252-792-7816



	Pitt Community College
	Rachel Bridgers, Career Outreach Specialist
rbridgers@email.pittcc.edu
252-493-7819
	Laurie Weston, Trans. Studies Director
lweston@email.pittcc.edu
252-493-7439
	Pitt
Beth Ann Trueblood, CTE Director
trueblb@pitt.k12.nc.us
252-830-4206
	Chanda Speller, Career Advisor
chanda.speller@nccommerce.com
252-355-9067

	Edgecombe Community College
	Michael Starling, Dean of Business, Industry, & Technologies
Starlingm@edgecombe.edu
252-823-5166
	Jerry Harper, College and Career Readiness
harperj@edgecome.edu
252-823-5166
	Edgecombe
Sheila Porcher, CTE Director
sporcher@ecps.us
252-641-2600
	Diane Thomas, Center Manager
diane.c.thomas@nccommerce.com
252-977-3306 x202

Ambra Newton, Operations Manager
ambra.newton@nccommerce.com 
252-977-3306 x251


	Halifax Community College

	Victor Marrow, WIOA Program Assistant
vmarrow668@halifaxcc.edu
 252-536-7283
	Dr. Tamba O. Thompson, Director of Literacy Education
tthompson431@halifaxcc.edu
252-536-7235
	Halifax 
Alfreda Smith, CTE Director
smitha@nw.halifax.k12.nc.us
252-583-5111

Northampton
Angie Jenkins, CTE Director
jenkinsa@northampton.k12.nc.us
252-534-1371, x 242

Roanoke Rapids
Tom Davis, Executive Director of Student Support Services
davist.co@rrgsd.org
252-519-7172

Weldon City
Linda Wiggins, Instructional Management Coordinator
wigginsl@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us
252-536-4821

	Taylor Hawkins, Center Manager
taylor.hawkins@nccommerce.com
252-537-4188

Linda Smith, Operations Manager Lsmith142@halifaxcc.edu 
252-537-4188 x201

	Nash Community College
	Wil van der Meulen, Career Pathways & Transitions Coordinator
wilvan@nashcc.edu
252-451-8392
	Ivana Stevens, Director of College & Career Readiness
ikstevens659@nashcc.edu   
252-451-8315


	Nash
Pam Lewis, CTE Director
prlewis@nrms.k12.nc.us
252-462-2536
	Diane Thomas, Center Manager
diane.c.thomas@nccommerce.com
252-977-3306 x202

Ambra Newton, Operations Manager
ambra.newton@nccommerce.com 
252-977-3306 x251




	Roanoke-Chowan Community College

	Jaime Heckstall
Director, Institutional Research and Planning
Jheckstall6664@roanokechowan.edu
252-862-1255
	Tishadda Walton, College and Career Readiness Data Entry Clerk
tgwalton6396@roanokechowan.edu 
252-862-1309
	Hertford
Katrina Williams, CTE Director
kwilliams@hertford.k12.nc.us
252-358-1761, x 262

Northampton County
Angie Jenkins, CTE Director
jenkinsa@northampton.k12.nc.us 
252-534-1371 x2239
	Lewis Hoggard, Center Manager/HRD
lchoggard7059@roanokechowan.edu
252-862-1257



	Wilson Community College

	Kimberly Gamlin, Executive Dean of Continuing Education
kgamlin@wilsoncc.edu
252-246-1290
	Hayward Humphrey
Director of Continuing Education
hhumphrey@wilsoncc.edu
252-246-1340
	Wilson
David Lyndon, Executive Director of Secondary Education
david.lyndon@wilsonschoolsnc.net
252-399-7777
	Burwell Stark, Center Manager
Burwell.stark@nccommerce.com 
Cheryl Forbes, Career Advisor
cheryl.forbes@nccommerce.com 
252-234-1129



	University
	University Liaison, Role and Contact Info.

	Chowan University

	Dr. Brenda Tinkham, Associate Provost for External Relations
tinkhb@chowan.edu
252-398-6437

	East Carolina University
	Dr. Phil Lundsford, Information and Computer Technology Undergraduate Program Coordinator
[bookmark: _GoBack]lunsfordp@ecu.edu
252-328-9670

	Elizabeth City State Univ.
	LuAnn Riddick, Community College Liaison, Office of Transfer Advising and Resources
lsriddick2@ecsu.edu 
252-335-3815



